

CNR No: PBASB10004302018

CIS No: CHA/80/2018

State VS Maninder Singh etc.

Present: Sh. A.S. Kahlon, APP for the State

None for accused

File put up before me before me being Duty Magistrate in
pursuance of order vide Endst No. 5556, dated 13.09.2021, passed by
Ld. Sessions Judge, Amritsar. Accused not served. Notice to accused
be issued for 13.12.2021. File be sent to concerned court immediately

Date of Order: 23.09.2021
naresh steno II

(Karun Kumar)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class (D)
Baba Bakala Sahib
UID NO . PB0636