

Present: APP for the State.

None appeared on behalf of accused. In the interest of justice notice to accused be issued for 15.03.2022. PWs be also summoned for the said date.

Date of order: 14.03.2022

Mamta

Lovepreet Kaur Swaich
JMIC, Patiala
UID No.PB0606