

CNR No: PBROA10012372021

CIS No: CHA/79/2021

PUNJAB STATE VS MAMTA etc.

Present: Sh. SS Saini, Id. APP for the State.
Accused Mamta on bail with counsel Sh. Vinod Sharma
Mehandli Advocate..

No PW is present. Let, PWs listed at Sr. No.2 to 5 be
summoned afresh for 28.07.2022.

Date of Order: 2022-05-10
Surinder

(Garima Gupta)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00535